Winthrop
. Public
> Schools

Parent Information Center(PIC)
101 Kennedy Drive, Attached to the GFB Elementary School
SUMMER HOURS

All Student Registration will take place here

JULY

Tuesday, July 9*"-8:00 AM -2:00 PM
Wednesday, July 10" -12:30 PM -6:30 PM

Thursday, July 11" - 8:00AM - 2:00 PM

Tuesday, July 16*"-8:00 AM-2:00 PM
Wednesday, July 17" -12:30 PM -6:30 PM

Thursday, July 18™ -8:00AM - 2:00 PM

Tuesday, July 23 -8:00 AM -2:00 PM
Wednesday, July 24*"-12:30 PM -6:30 PM

Thursday, July 25" - 8:00AM - 2:00 PM

Tuesday, July 30*"-8:00 AM-2:00 PM

Wednesday, July 31st-12:30 PM-6:30 PM



Winthrop
. Public
> Schools

Parent Information Center(PIC)

101 Kennedy Drive, Attached to the GFB Elementary School
SUMMER HOURS

All Student Registration will take place here

August
Thursday, August 1°*-8:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Tuesday, August 6" - 8:00 AM -2:00 PM
Wednesday, August 7*"-12:30 PM -6:30 PM
Thursday, August 8""-8:00 AM -2:00 PM
Monday, August 12*"-12:30 PM - 6:30 PM
Tuesday, August 13" -8:00 AM-2:00 PM
Wednesday, August 14" - 12:30 PM -6:30 PM
Thursday, August 15" - 8:00 AM -2:00 PM
Monday, August 19*"-12:30 PM -6:30 PM
Tuesday, August 20" - 8:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Wednesday, August 21t - 12:30 PM -6:30 PM

Thursday, August 22" -8:00 AM -2:00 PM

Starting Monday, August 26" the PIC will be open daily when
schoolis in session from 7:30 AM - 3:00 PM



